Position Other Positions Held

Dir-Comm Public Information
Sr Ad Asst Il Public Info

Web Designer
Receptionist/Tel Oper
Receptionist/Tel Oper

K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department Total Wages

Public Info
Public Info
Public Info
Public Info
Public Info

$122,437
$93,405
$69,065
$50,297
$16,402

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,208
$31,427
$30,296
$29,557

$213



